Manufacturer & Model KW
CV
PS
Bhp Year Fuel Regulations
New Genius
Protocol
New Trasdata Plugin Bench 10Mode
ECU
model
VersionST
D
VersionE
X
VersionVI
P
LOTUS
2-ELEVEN MY2007 / 1.8L 16V TOYOTA 141kW/190HP EFI T4E 141 192 189 2007 Petrol nat. asp. EURO4  ... FLASH_0351 437  ○ EFI T4E 160,000
2-ELEVEN MY2008 / 1.8L 16V TOYOTA 141kW/189HP EFI T4E 141 192 189 2008 Petrol nat. asp. EURO4  ... FLASH_0351 437  ○ EFI T4E 160,000
2-ELEVEN MY2008 / CUP 260 1.8L  16V TOYOTA 187kW/252HP
EFI T4E
187 254 251 2008 Petrol nat. asp. EURO4  ... FLASH_0351 437  ○ EFI T4E 160,000
3-ELEVEN / RACE 3.5L V6 24V 343kW/460HP EFI T6E 343 466 460
Petrol
turbo/superch
EURO5... FLASH_0377 507  ○ EFI T6E 200,000
ELISE S2 MY2000 / 111 1.8L 16V ROVER 90kW/121HP EFI K4 89 121 119 2000 Petrol nat. asp. EURO3  ... FLASH_0372 306  ○ EFI K4 160,000
ELISE S2 MY2002 / 111S 1.8L 16V ROVER VVC 160 118kW/158HP
EFI K4
117 159 157  Petrol nat. asp. EURO3  ... FLASH_0372 306  ○ EFI K4 160,000
ELISE S2 MY2004 / 111R 1.8L 16V TOYOTA 141kW/190HP EFI T4 141 192 189 2004 Petrol nat. asp. EURO3  ... FLASH_0372 287  ○ EFI T4 160,000
ELISE S2 MY2004 / KIT SC 1.8L 16V TOYOTA 163kW/219HP EFI T4 163 222 219 2004 Petrol nat. asp. EURO3  ... FLASH_0372 287  ○ EFI T4 160,000
ELISE S2 MY2006 / 111R 1.8L 16V TOYOTA 141kW/190HP EFI T4E 141 192 189 2006 Petrol nat. asp. EURO4  ... FLASH_0351 437  ○ EFI T4E 160,000
ELISE S2 MY2006 / KIT SC 1.8L 16V TOYOTA 163kW/219HP EFI
T4E
163 222 219 2006 Petrol nat. asp. EURO4  ... FLASH_0351 437  ○ EFI T4E 160,000
ELISE S2 MY2006 / S 1.8L 16V TOYOTA 100kW/134HP EFI T4E 100 136 134 2006 Petrol nat. asp. EURO4  ... FLASH_0351 437  ○ EFI T4E 160,000

191 260 256 2010 Petrol nat. asp. EURO4  ... FLASH_0351 437  ○ EFI T4E 180,000
EXIGE S2 MY2008 / S 1.8L  16V TOYOTA 163kW/219HP EFI T4E 163 222 219 2008 Petrol nat. asp. EURO4  ... FLASH_0351 437  ○ EFI T4E 180,000
EXIGE S2 MY2008 / S PP 1.8L  16V TOYOTA 179kW/240HP EFI T4E 179 243 240 2008 Petrol nat. asp. EURO4  ... FLASH_0351 437  ○ EFI T4E 180,000
EXIGE V6 MY2011 / 3.5L Cup 380 24V 280kW/376HP EFI T6E 280 381 375 2017
Petrol
turbo/superch
EURO5... FLASH_0377 507  ○ EFI T6E 200,000
EXIGE V6 MY2011 / 3.5L CUP R 24V 269kW/361HP EFI T6E 269 366 361 2014
Petrol
turbo/superch
EURO5... FLASH_0377 507  ○ EFI T6E 200,000
EXIGE V6 MY2011 / 3.5L R 24V 298kW/400HP EFI T6E 298 405 400 2015
Petrol
turbo/superch
EURO5... FLASH_0377 507  ○ EFI T6E 200,000
EXIGE V6 MY2011 / 3.5L S 24V 258kW/346HP EFI T6E 258 351 346 2011
Petrol
turbo/superch
EURO6... FLASH_0377 507  ○ EFI T6E 200,000
EXIGE V6 MY2011 / 3.5L S 24V 258kW/346HP EFI T6E 258 351 346 2011